
ENGINE PARTS TM

VCTA-1001

OE number
13025-JA04B
UPC
729295236306
(1 Required)

CAMSHAFT ACTUATOR
NISSAN 2.5L QR25DE ENGINES

Also available for this engine:

M385

VL-730

3-4212S

3-4212SA

Oil pump

Valve locks

Timing kit

Timing kit

NISSAN
NISSAN

2007-13
2008-15

2.5 (2500cc) DOHC QR25DE
2.5 (2500cc) DOHC QR25DE

Altima, Sentra
Rogue, Rogue Select

Discover other timing chains, gears & covers on our website.

https://www.carid.com/melling/
https://www.carid.com/timing-gears-chains-covers.html

